Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
Markets & Applications
MDP FTV
Mini DisplayPort connection system for harsh environment
C4ISR, Battlefied,
Ground vehicles Navy Railway

Connector
Cordset
HOW TO ORDER
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
Series Shell type Coding Backshell Material and platings Deviation
MDP FTV 7 A PE G F312
1. 2. 3.
Series Cordset end Coding
MDP MDP 100
2. Shell type
6 Plug
7 Jam nut receptacle
2. Cordset end
MDP Plug
DP Display Port
DPF Female Display Port
3. Coding
A Coding A
B Coding B
3. Lenght
100 1 m
150 1,50 m
200 2 m
1. Series
MDP FTV MiniDisplay Port
1. Series
MDP MiniDisplay Port
4. Backshell (for receptacle only)
PE Metal backshel
6. Deviation (for receptacle only)
F312 Reduced flange receptacle
5. Material and platings
Shell material Shell finish
G
Aluminum
Olive drab cadmium
N Nickel
ZN Black zinc nickel
Amphenol Socapex
948, promenade de l’Arve BP29
74311 Thyez Cedex - France
Phone: +33 (0)4 50 89 28 00